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U-19 Championship
2017/18 16th round, Match #106

Monday, 12.03.2018, 14:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 300

«Karpaty» Lviv

3 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

12 Artym Andrii
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro (C)
5 Derman Maksym
3 Veremiienko Oleh
14 Liakh Rostyslav
18 Zhelizko Ivan
7 Prytula Ostap
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
10 Petskiv Taras
9 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
1 Hotra Mykhailo
22 Oprysk Roman
4 Nesteruk Oleksandr
8 Panchyshyn Orest
23 Senyk Maksym
19 Runich Vasyl
11 Dima Artur

Coach
Tlumak Andrii

1 Yermolov Daniil
4 Taranda Vladyslav
14 Porokh Bohdan
5 Korzhak Volodymyr
6 Zaichenko Maksym
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
15 Tkachenko Mykola
10 Losiev Maksym (C)
9 Rybikov Vladyslav
11 Nekhaiev Ihor
7 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
12 Koval Ihor
8 Zharyi Nikita
13 Kishchuk Mykyta
3 Korniienko Vladyslav
2 Chehlov Maksym

Coach
Bilokon Viktor

Referee:
Usova Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Fedunets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Holokolosov Denys
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 16th round, Match #106
Monday, 12.03.2018, 14:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 12°C. Spectators: 300

«Karpaty» Lviv 3 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
30' 4 Taranda Vladyslav

7 Prytula Ostap 42'

10 Petskiv Taras
11 Dima Artur 46'

46' 17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

18 Zhelizko Ivan 49'

52' 15 Tkachenko Mykola

14 Liakh Rostyslav 55'

57' 6 Zaichenko Maksym

68' 11 Nekhaiev Ihor
13 Kishchuk Mykyta

21 Rudiuk Volodymyr 69'

11 Dima Artur 72'

73' 6 Zaichenko Maksym

7 Prytula Ostap
8 Panchyshyn Orest 74'

79' 10 Losiev Maksym
8 Zharyi Nikita

80' 17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr

4 Nesteruk Oleksandr 81'

20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
23 Senyk Maksym 84'

21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
19 Runich Vasyl 84'

89' 13 Kishchuk Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


